
Team
Braves
Pirates

Date Day Time Field Score

25-Mar Mon 6:00 5
7:45 5

27-Mar Wed 6:00 5
7:45 5

8-Apr Mon 6:00 5
7:45 5

10-Apr Wed 6:00 5
7:45 5

15-Apr Mon 6:00 5
7:45 5

17-Apr Wed 6:00 5
7:45 5

24-Apr Wed 6:00 5
7:45 5

29-Apr Mon 6:00 5
7:45 5

1-May Wed 6:00 5
7:45 5

6-May Mon 6:00 5
7:45 5

8-May Wed 6:00 5
7:45 5

13-May Mon 6:00 5
7:45 5

Follow us on social media for inclement weather

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

SUMMER BASKETBALL REGISTRATION: APRIL 1-18

Pirates White Sox
Yankees Braves

Pirates

Yankees

Yankees

Yankees

Braves
White Sox

Pirates

Pirates
Braves

Yankees

Braves

Picture Day is Saturday, March 23rd
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Yankees Jordan Uribe
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2024 Spring Baseball

Coach
Donna Michaud

Team

Yankees

GuestHome

White Sox

Braves

Pirates

PiratesYankees

Justin Diaz

Braves

Braves

Braves Pirates

Diamond Minors (9-10 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Coach
White Sox Jordan Abels

Yankees

Yankees White Sox

White Sox

Pirates

White Sox Braves
Pirates

Yankees

White Sox
Pirates
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